
SMALL BITES
OLIVES

POTATOES CHIPS 

PICKLED MUSSELS

VERMOUTH COMBO

TAPAS
SPANISH OMELETTE 

BRAVAS 

GUACAMOLE WITH TORTILLA CHIPS 

FRIED CALAMARI ANDALUSIAN STYLE 

STEW/CODFISH/HAM CROQUETTES (3 UDS.)

SHEEP CHEESE WEDGES

CRUNCHY CHICKEN WITH PANKO, HONEY AND MUSTARD SAUCE

HUMMUS WITH CRUDITÉS

BROKEN EGGS WITH HAM AND POTATOES

PADRON PEPPERS

EGGPLANT CHIPS WITH GOAT CHEESE

FALAFEL WITH YOGURT SAUCE (6 UDS.)

IBERIC HAM

BREAD WITH TOMATOE 

SALADS
CAESAR SALAD 

AMERICA SALAD 

SANWICHES AND WRAPS
(served with french fries or patron pepers or green salad)  
BIKINI 

(Ham and cheese)

CLUB SANDWICH 

(Bacon, chicken, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, egg) 

NORWEGIAN SANDWICH 

(Salmon, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, fresh cheese) 

CHICKEN WRAP 

(Crispy chicken, caesar’s sauce, lettuce, tomato)

HAMBURGERS
(served with french fries or patron pepers or green salad)   

CLASSIC BURGER 

(Cheese, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato) 

IBERIAN BURGER 

(Brie cheese, crunchy onion, ham, lettuce, tomato) 

AMERICA BURGER 

(Cheese, bacon, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, barbecue sauce) 

CREAMS 
ZUCCHINI CREAM

GAZPACHO (seasonal only)

DESSERTS
FRUIT SALAD

CAKE OF THE DAY

SANDRO DESII ICE CREAM

4,70 €

3,60 €

8,00 €

15,00 €

6,00 €

7,00 €

10,00 €

10,50 €

7,35 €

8.00 €

11,00 €

9,50 €

11,20 €

7,70 €

8,10 €

8,00 €

20,30 €

4,40 €

12,00 €

12,00 €

8,50 €

12,80 €

13,00 €

12,00 €

13,90 €

15,50 €

15,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

5,50 €

5,50 €

5,50 €

ROOM SERVICE

VAT INCLUDED



SMOOTHIES
RED BERRIES

(Strawberry, raspberry and blackberry with orange juice)

DRINKS
COFFEE

COFFEE WITH MILK

CAPUCCINO

CARAJILLO

TEAS AND INFUSIONS

MINERAL WATER

SPARKLING WATER

SOFT DRINKS

REDBULL

FRUIT JUICE

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

BEER 33cl

BEER 50cl

TURIA BEER 

DAURA BEER 

GLASS OF SANGRIA

APPETIZERS
MARTINI ROSSO / BIANCO 

APEROL SPRITZ 

ST-GERMAIN SPRITZ

AMERICA SPRITZ

(Martini Fiero, St Germain, orange, cava)

MARTINI NON ALCOHOLIC 

(Floreale/Vibrante On The Rocks or Tonic)  

COCKTAILS
MOJITO

STRAWBERRY MOJITO 

PIÑA COLADA 

MOSCOW MULE

ESPRESSO MARTINI

PISCO SOUR 

WHISKY SOUR

WINES
RED  
PUIGVENTOS

Terra Alta

VIÑA REAL

Rioja

BELA

Ribera del Duero

PEDRABONA

Priorat

WHITE  
CASTELL DELS FRARES

Terra Alta

ANAIS

Penedès

POLÍGONO 10

Verdejo

PAGOS GALIR

Godello

ROSÉ  
PIZARRAS OTERO

Bierzo

CAVAS AND CHAMPAGNE  
ROGER GOULART BRUT

CYGNUS SADOR BRUT NATURE

CYGNUS GIENNAH ROSÉ ECOLÓGICO

CHAMPAGNE CHARPENTIER TRADITION BRUT 

MÖET CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL

9,20 €

3,10 €

3,60 €

4,60 €

4,40 €

3,60 €

3,10 €

3,30 €

3,90 €

5,50 €

3,90 €

5,70 €

4,00 €

6,00 €

4,20 €

4,20 €

10,00 €

5,00 €

10,00 €

11,00 €

12,00 €

9,00 €

14,50 €

14,50 €

14,50 €

14,50 €

14,50 €

14,50 €

14,50 €

20,00 €

24,00 €

28,00 €

40,00 €

20,00 €

24,00 €

26,00 €

28,00 €

23,00 €

29,00 €

35,00 €

35,00 €

70,00 €

90,00 €

5,00 €

6,00 €

6,50 €

5,00 €

6,00 €

7,00 €

6,00 €

6,50 €

ROOM SERVICE

VAT INCLUDED

GLASS   BOTTLE


