

ROOM SERVICE



SMALL BITES

OLIVES	4,70 €
POTATOES CHIPS	3,60 €
PICKLED MUSSELS	8,00 €
VERMOUTH COMBO	15,00 €

TAPAS

SPANISH OMELETTE	6,00 €
BRAVAS	7,00 €
GUACAMOLE WITH TORTILLA CHIPS	10,00 €
FRIED CALAMARI ANDALUSIAN STYLE	10,50 €
STEW/CODFISH/HAM CROQUETTES (3 UDS.)	7,35 €
SHEEP CHEESE WEDGES	8,00 €
CRUNCHY CHICKEN WITH PANKO, HONEY AND MUSTARD SAUCE	11,00 €
HUMMUS WITH CRUDITÉS	9,50 €
BROKEN EGGS WITH HAM AND POTATOES	11,20 €
PADRON PEPPERS	7,70 €
EGGPLANT CHIPS WITH GOAT CHEESE	8,10 €
FALAFEL WITH YOGURT SAUCE (6 UDS.)	8,00 €
IBERIC HAM	20,30 €
BREAD WITH TOMATOE	4,40 €

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD	12,00 €
AMERICA SALAD	12,00 €

SANWICHES AND WRAPS

(served with french fries or patron pepers or green salad)

BIKINI (Ham and cheese)	8,50 €
CLUB SANDWICH (Bacon, chicken, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, egg)	12,80 €
NORWEGIAN SANDWICH (Salmon, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, fresh cheese)	13,00 €
CHICKEN WRAP (Crispy chicken, caesar's sauce, lettuce, tomato)	12,00 €

HAMBURGERS

(served with french fries or patron pepers or green salad)

CLASSIC BURGER (Cheese, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato)	13,90 €
IBERIAN BURGER (Brie cheese, crunchy onion, ham, lettuce, tomato)	15,50 €
AMERICA BURGER (Cheese, bacon, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, barbecue sauce)	15,00 €

CREAMS

ZUCCHINI CREAM	10,00 €
GAZPACHO (seasonal only)	10,00 €

DESSERTS

FRUIT SALAD	5,50 €
CAKE OF THE DAY	5,50 €
SANDRO DESII ICE CREAM	5,50 €

ROOM SERVICE



SMOOTHIES

RED BERRIES (Strawberry, raspberry and blackberry with orange juice)	9,20 €
---	--------

DRINKS

COFFEE	3,10 €
COFFEE WITH MILK	3,60 €
CAPUCCINO	4,60 €
CARAJILLO	4,40 €
TEAS AND INFUSIONS	3,60 €
MINERAL WATER	3,10 €
SPARKLING WATER	3,30 €
SOFT DRINKS	3,90 €
REDBULL	5,50 €
FRUIT JUICE	3,90 €
FRESH ORANGE JUICE	5,70 €
BEER 33cl	4,00 €
BEER 50cl	6,00 €
TURIA BEER	4,20 €
DAURA BEER	4,20 €
GLASS OF SANGRIA	10,00 €

APPETIZERS

MARTINI ROSSO / BIANCO	5,00 €
APEROL SPRITZ	10,00 €
ST-GERMAIN SPRITZ	11,00 €
AMERICA SPRITZ (Martini Fiero, St Germain, orange, cava)	12,00 €
MARTINI NON ALCOHOLIC (Floreale/Vibrante On The Rocks or Tonic)	9,00 €

COCKTAILS

MOJITO	14,50 €
STRAWBERRY MOJITO	14,50 €
PIÑA COLADA	14,50 €
MOSCOW MULE	14,50 €
ESPRESSO MARTINI	14,50 €
PISCO SOUR	14,50 €
WHISKY SOUR	14,50 €

WINES

	GLASS	BOTTLE
RED		
PUIGVENTOS Terra Alta	5,00 €	20,00 €
VIÑA REAL Rioja	6,00 €	24,00 €
BELA Ribera del Duero	6,50 €	28,00 €
PEDRABONA Priorat		40,00 €

WHITE

CASTELL DELS FRARES Terra Alta	5,00 €	20,00 €
ANAIS Penedès	6,00 €	24,00 €
POLÍGONO 10 Verdejo	7,00 €	26,00 €
PAGOS GALIR Godello		28,00 €

ROSÉ

PIZARRAS OTERO Bierzo	6,00 €	23,00 €
--------------------------	--------	---------

CAVAS AND CHAMPAGNE

ROGER GOULART BRUT	6,50 €	29,00 €
CYGNUS SADOR BRUT NATURE		35,00 €
CYGNUS GIENNAH ROSÉ ECOLÓGICO		35,00 €
CHAMPAGNE CHARPENTIER TRADITION BRUT		70,00 €
MÖET CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL		90,00 €